

T.A.-135/2012

Order No.70

11.01.2024

Today is fixed for further hearing.
Both parties file their respective lawyer's hazirahs.
The case is adjourned today due to court time is
over.

To 05-02-2024 for further hearing.

Sd/-

Addl. Dist. Judge,
1st Court, Hooghly(s).