

**T.A. -135/2012**  
**CIS 256/2014**

Order no.76  
02-07-2024

Today is fixed for filing amended cause title of the appeal.  
Both parties file their respective lawyer's hazirah.  
Appellant files Amended Title Appeal. Copy served.  
Let the Amended Title Appeal be kept with the record.  
To 22-07-24 for further hearing.

D & C by me.

Sd/-  
ADJ  
(WB00753)

Sd/-  
Additional District Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court  
Chinsurah, Hooghly.  
(JO Code - WB00753)